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microcontroller I/O
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CONNECTOR HOUSING

1 X 6 PIN

JSY ELECTRONICS

PART NUMBER A2541H-6P

OR EQUIVALENT

PIN #1

BLACK WIRE

PIN 1

ORANGE WIRE

PIN 6

RING AND

POWER SYMBOL

ILLUMINATION

COLOR: RGB

TERMINAL, JSY ELECTRONICS

PART NUMBER A2547T-GP

OR EQUIVALENT

6 PLACES
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[.807 in]
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NOTE:

  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X = ±0.4

                                      X.XX = ±0.25 

  3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY

  4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 1 OHM MAX.

  5. RATING: 1A @ 5-24VDC

  6. INGRESS PROTECTION: IP68

  7. ELECTRIC LIFE: 50,000,000 CYCLES 

  8. OPERATING TEMP.: -40°C to 85°C

  9.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.

 10. HARDWARE SUPPLIED: O-RING AND HEXNUT BULK IN BAG
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20.50

[.807 in]

18.8

[.74 in]

R5.3

[R.21 in]

BODY:

CLEAR ANODIZED

ACTUATOR:

CLEAR ANODIZED

(6) WIRE, 26 AWG, UL

NOTE 8 -40C TO 85C WAS -20C TO 65C 07/10/23
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